



\$~37

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 1018/2024 CRL.M.A. 23914/2024**

AMIR KADRI ALIAS AMIR KHAN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Jagder Singh, Mr. Sunil Bhati, Mr.
Neeraj Basoya, Mr. Sunil Bhati,
Advocates.

versus

ZEBA AHMED & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Suhail Khan, Mr. Faid Ahmed
Nizami, Mohd. Junaid Khan,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

25.09.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 13th December, 2024.

Order be uploaded on the Website of this Court.

(By Order)

Court Master

SEPTEMBER 25, 2024/RK